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Final Score

Name

15.824 NOYES, JAMIE
15.831 DAY, EDRIA

15.876 DETERS, BROOKE
15.908 RHODES, TENILLE
15.911 CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
15.924 ADAMS, MELANIE
16.001 UDY, TABATHA
16.084 MERRILL, BARBARA

16.126 QUARNBERG, ADDEE MAE

16.166 DAVIS, JJAMY
16.255 DUDLEY, ASHLEE
16.282 SMITH, TEISHA
16.294 KILCREASE, MARTHA
16.295 WILKINS, NIKKI
16.297 ATKINSON, ELAINE

16.359 MOOSMAN, KIM
16.371 NOYES, JAMIE
16.374 BALDAUF, NIKKI
16.496 BROWN, MCKYLEE
16.778 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
16.805 CLEGG, HEATHER

16.866 PROCTOR, PEGGY
16.87 DETERS, BROOKE
16.936 BANKS, TINA
16.959 PROCTOR, PEGGY
16.97 BLACK, TAMMY
16.984 LOPOUR, JEAN
17.033 GANN, PATTY
17.127 WILKINS, NIKKI
17.211 MILLER, WENDY
17.257 GINES, TAMMY

17.353 CLEGG, HEATHER
17.682 KILCREASE, MARTHA
18.033 ENCE, DESIRAE
18.073 REEL, SHERI

15.686 HEINER, MAEGAN

16.291 NEWMAN, ANDREA

16.369 KEISEL, STEPHANIE
16.7 REEL, SHERI

Stock

LUCKY POCO PEPTO
MISTER CHEWIE

LEAH

HEZA SMART COMMANDER
GM SPLASHING PROUD
RGR LONER BOY

DCO CHIC MOVER

FLIRT N WITH 777
HOLLYWOOD BOMBINA
JAMMER

RGR CORONARITA
FLOSSY

RUSHING DOC

PARKER G

SD GET TO SMOKE

LIL DARLING EAGLE
GUYS DRIFTING PIE

LIL LEXI

FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT
GG ITTY BITTY
HERCULES GOT GUNS

PAYSTONE

DELILAH

SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
SAME LOW PRICE

NORAS BLUE FANCY

JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
LADYS LEO FAME

FLYING T STREAK N FAME
FLAME

FLYING T RUDY

REAL GUN SHY

THAILS PAY CHEX

A LITTLE TRACE OF IVORY
MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS

DOC MANNY

WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE
JOSEPH JOE

RICH J MIDNIGHT

Earnings

$134.00
$103.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$120.00
$92.00
$67.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$102.00
$79.00
$57.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$89.00
$68.00
$50.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



0 99.999 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ BUCKAROO FAME $0.00



